ANDREW BAILEY MISSOURI ATTORNEY GENERAL

ago.mo.gov 573-751-3321

ENCLOSE \$25 FEE

Professional Fundraiser Amendment

Enclose \$25.00 check.

Make check payable to "Merchandising Practices Revolving Fund".

Professional Fundraiser Letter

Name of Professional Fundraiser
Registration #
The above referenced Professional Fundraiser, currently registered with the Missouri Attorney
General's Office would like to amend their registration by adding the attached contract. Please make
this documentation a part of the registration.
Attached is a copy of the contract between the Professional Fundraiser and
The start date for this contract will begin on, and end on
Submitted by